Klarity Global Recessed Spot Lights
Features
- Anti flicker technology
- Available in 12V DC and110 or 240V AC inline transformer
- Super bright output (up to 82lm/W efficiency)
- Comfortable diffused light
- Direct and quick replacement for standard sized openings using strong spring mountings
- Directional lighting available on most models
- High tech cooling mechanism ensuring long life and improved heat dissipation
- Reliable 30,000 hours lifetime
- Full 12 month product warranty
Recomended Applications
- Indoor down lighting for false ceilings that have a cavity of at least 6” in height.
- Suitable for retrofit replacements (compatible with 2“, 3” 4”, 6” and 8” cutting holes)
- Suitable for residential, office and retail applications
Klarity
Global
Klarity
Global
© Copyright 2013 Klarity Global. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for
Klarity Global products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services.
Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Klarity Global shall not be liable for technical or
editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
4AA3-7368ENW, May 2013, Rev. 1
Quick Installation Guide
Ordering Information
Step 1: Make sure the POWER IS TURNED OFF at the source to the recessed housing inside
 which you are installing the products. Once power has been turned off, remove
 existing bulb and trim
Step 2: Attach the bulb to the existing power terminals, ensuring the wires are completly
 insulated and away from the cooling fins
Step 3: Squeeze the lock springs on the outside of the fitting and install into place. The springs
 should hold the light mounting snuggly and securely in place
Mg
Long LifeMercury FreeRecyclable Flicker Free
Ordering Input Total Wattage Lamp Cutting Chip Lumens
Code Voltage (W) Size (mm) Diameter (mm) Qty (lm)
RC-01W01-RO 90/265 1 66 50 1 78
RC-01W02-RO 90/265 1 66 50 1 78
RC-03W02-RO 90/265 3 90 55 3 242
RC-03W03-RO 90/265 3 81 70 3 242
RC-05W02-RO 90/265 5 105 95 5 396
RC-05W03-RO 90/265 5 110 95 5 396
RC-07W01-RO 90/265 7 105 95 7 555
RC-07W02-RO 90/265 7 115 95 7 555
RC-09W01-RO 90/265 9 120 105 9 719
RC-12W01-RO 90/265 12 115 95 12 954
RC-15W01-RO 90/265 15 160 145 15 1196
RC-18W01-RO 90/265 18 168 145 18 1432
RC-21W01-RO 90/265 21 160 145 21 1675
RC-24W01-RO 90/265 24 180 160 24 1918
RC-30W01-RO 90/265 30 230 200 30 2392